
10 and under Girls

 

10 and under Girls 50 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st  Davis, Harper  10.0 

2nd  Brannen, June 10.31 

3rd  Moore, Kori 10.4 

4th  Cannon, Naomi 11.28 

5th    

6th    

7th    

8th    

10 and under Girls 100 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Hayes, Kristin 16.13 

2nd Wood, Viloet 16.75 

3rd Williams, Kay 17.34 

4th  Moore, Anylah 17.4 

5th  Davis , Harper  17.65 

6th  Moore, Kori 19.7 

7th    

8th    

 

10 and under Girls 200 Meter 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Moore, Anylah 40.84 

2nd Rose deal, Bailey 46.87 

3rd Leonard, Maybrie 47 

4th    

5th    

6th    

7th    

8th    

 

 

 

 

10 and under Girls 400 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st  Wood, Viloet 1:26 

2nd  Williams, Kay 1:33 

3rd  Brannen, June 1;34 

4th  Sack, Harper 1:37 

5th    

 

10 and under Girls Softball Throw  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Brannen, Marley 

Jaymes 

84.9  

2nd Williams, Kay 81.1  

3rd Sack, Harper 48  

4th Davis, Harper 47.2  

5th Leonard, Maybrie 44.7  

6th  Deal, Bailey Rose 36.7  

7th     

8th     

 

10 and under Girls Standing Long Jump 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Sack, Harper  5’10  

2nd    

3rd   

4th    

5th    

 

10 and under Girls Running Long Jump 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st  Wood, Violet 9’10 

2nd  Brannen, Marley 

Jaymes  

8’4.5 

3rd  Brannen, June 8’3 

4th  Moore, Anylah 7’10 

5th  Beal rose, Bailey 5’10 

6th  Moore, Kori 5’9 

7th  Cannon, Naomi  4’7 



8th    

10 and under Boys 

10 and under Boys 50 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Mays, Noah 8.40 

2nd Richardson jr Ryan 9.16 

3rd Roberson, Kyree 9.21 

4th  Smith, Isiah 9.5 

5th  Key, Malachi 9.69 

6th  Spells, Kayden 9.93 

7th Osborn, Case 10.98 

8th Brooker, Chandler 12. 

10 and under Boys 100 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Chandler Brooker  15.63 

2nd Richardson, Ryan 16.68 

3rd Normil, Connor 16.69 

4th Smith, Isaiah 17.12 

5th Allen, Adrean 18.28 

6th Holley, Alexander 18.8 

 10 and under Boys 200 Meter 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Mays, Noah 32.56  

2nd Williams jr, Clayton 36.13  

3rd Spells, Kayden 39.06  

4th Miller, Jamell 39.79  

5th     

6th    

7th    

8th    

 

10 and under Boys Shot Put  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Mays, Levi 20ft 

2nd Mays, Tre 11ft 

3rd    

4th    

5th    

 

 

10 and under Boys 400 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Williams jr, Clayton 1:37 

2nd Holley, Alexander 1:29 

3rd  Powell, Chance 1:31 

4th  Emmett, Barnwell 1:37 

5th    

6th    

10 and under Boys 1600 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Normil, Connor 7.39 

2nd Powell, Chance 7.43 

3rd Pound, Adam 7.49 

4th   

5th   

6th   

 

10 and under Boys Softball Throw  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Williams jr, Clayton 124ft  

2nd Brooker, Chandler 92.5ft  

3rd Holley, alexander 90.1ft  

4th Smith, Isaiah 83ft  

5th Spells, Kayden 72.3ft  

6th Miller, Jamell 59.9  

7th Pound, Adam 57.1  

8th Osborn, Cai 40.4  

10 and under Boys Standing Long Jump 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Barnwell, Emmett 5’1 

2nd   

3rd   



  

   

 

 

 



10 and under Boys Running Long Jump 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Robertson, Kyree 10’1 

2nd Mays, Noah 9’11 

3rd Richardson, jr, Ryan 9’4 

4th Mays, Levi 9’3 

5th Allen. Adrean 8’5 

6th Powell, Chance 8’3 

7th  Pund, Adam 8’2 

8th Miller, Jamell 7’5 



 


